
 

Monday
New London                        

Fishers Island

4:30am   

5:30am

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

Tuesday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

Wednesday
New London   

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:00pm   

3:00pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

5:45pm     

8:30pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

Thursday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:00pm   

3:00pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

5:15pm  

6:15pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

8:30pm       

9:15pm

Friday
New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:00pm   

3:00pm

3:30pm    

4:45pm

5:15pm  

6:15pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

8:30pm       

9:15pm

10:15pm   

11:00pm

Saturday
New London    

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

1:00pm   

2:15pm

4:00pm     

5:15pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

Sunday
New London                         

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

1:00pm   

2:15pm

2:30pm   

3:45pm

4:00pm     

5:15pm

5:15pm  

6:30pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

Wednesday            

July 3rd 

New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:00pm   

3:00pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

5:45pm     

8:30pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

8:30pm       

9:30pm

Saturday           

July 13th

New London                        

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

1:00pm   

2:15pm

4:00pm     

5:15pm

Monday 

September 2nd

New London   

Fishers Island

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

11:00am  

12:15pm

12:30pm   

1:45pm

2:00pm   

3:15pm

3:30pm    

4:45pm

5:15pm  

6:30pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

8:30pm       

9:30pm

Tuesday 

September 3rd

New London                        

Fishers Island

4:30am  

5:30am

7:00am       

8:15am

10:00am   

11:15am

12:30pm   

1:45pm

3:30pm     

4:45pm

6:15pm       

7:15pm

Special Schedules
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 2024 Fishers Island Ferry Schedule
June 13th 2024 - September 4th 2024

For schedule updates please visit: www.fiferry.com

June 13th 2024 - September 4th 2024
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Race Point Munnatawket Cargo Runs (Fuel)


