

2024 Fishers Island Ferry Schedule

June 13th 2024 - September 4th 2024

For schedule updates please visit: www.fiferry.com



June 13th 2024 - September 4th 2024															
Monday	New London		4:30am	7:00am	10:00am	12:30pm			3:30pm				6:15pm		
	Fishers Island		5:30am	8:15am	11:15am	1:45pm			4:45pm				7:15pm		
Tuesday	New London			7:00am	10:00am	12:30pm			3:30pm				6:15pm		
	Fishers Island			8:15am	11:15am	1:45pm			4:45pm				7:15pm		
Wednesday	New London	D		7:00am	10:00am	12:30pm		2:00pm	3:30pm			5:45pm	6:15pm		
wednesday	Fishers Island	Ф		8:15am	11:15am	1:45pm		3:00pm	4:45pm			8:30pm	7:15pm		
Thursday	New London	р		7:00am	10:00am	12:30pm		2:00pm	3:30pm		5:15pm		6:15pm	8:30pm	
	Fishers Island	a		8:15am	11:15am	1:45pm		3:00pm	4:45pm		6:15pm		7:15pm	9:15pm	
Friday	New London	·		7:00am	10:00am	12:30pm		2:00pm	3:30pm		5:15pm		6:15pm	8:30pm	10:15pm
Filday	Fishers Island	S		8:15am	11:15am	1:45pm		3:00pm	4:45pm		6:15pm		7:15pm	9:15pm	11:00pm
Saturday	New London			7:00am	10:00am		1:00pm			4:00pm			6:15pm		
	Fishers Island			8:15am	11:15am		2:15pm			5:15pm			7:15pm		
Sunday	New London			7:00am	10:00am		1:00pm	2:30pm		4:00pm	5:15pm		6:15pm		
	Fishers Island			8:15am	11:15am		2:15pm	3:45pm		5:15pm	6:30pm		7:15pm		

Race Point Munnatawket Cargo Runs (Fuel)

Special Schedules															
Wednesday	New London			7:00am	10:00am	12:30pm		2:00pm	3:30pm			5:45pm	6:15pm	8:30pm	
July 3rd	Fishers Island	D		8:15am	11:15am	1:45pm		3:00pm	4:45pm			8:30pm	7:15pm	9:30pm	
Saturday	New London	Ф		7:00am	10:00am			1:00pm			4:00pm				
July 13th	Fishers Island	σ		8:15am	11:15am			2:15pm			5:15pm				
Monday	New London	മ		7:00am	10:00am	11:00am	12:30pm		2:00pm	3:30pm		5:15pm	6:15pm	8:30pm	
September 2nd	Fishers Island	r t		8:15am	11:15am	12:15pm	1:45pm		3:15pm	4:45pm		6:30pm	7:15pm	9:30pm	
Tuesday	New London	S	4:30am	7:00am	10:00am		12:30pm			3:30pm			6:15pm		
September 3rd	Fishers Island		5:30am	8:15am	11:15am		1:45pm			4:45pm			7:15pm		